
 

CORAL SHORES HIGH SCHOOL 
Girls’ Weightlifting Schedule – Winter 2024-25 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Wednesday, October 30 4pm Marathon/Key West Home 

Wednesday, November 13 4pm Marathon/Key West Home 

Thursday, November 21 4pm Gulliver/Keys Gate Away 

Wednesday, December 4 4pm Gulliver Away 

Wednesday, December 11 4pm AIE/Gulliver Away 

Wednesday, December 18 4pm Gulliver/Keys Gate Away 

Wednesday, January 8 4pm Marathon/Key West Away 

Wednesday, January 15 4pm * Marathon/Key West Home 

Saturday, January 25 11am Districts @ AIE Away 

Saturday, February 1 9am Regionals @ Keys Gate Away 

Saturday, February 15 9am States @ Lakeland Away 

 

Head Coach: Erin Hamilton Principal: Laura Lietaert                                          
Assistant Coach: Anna Floyd Assistant Principal: Jacob Poelma 
 Assistant Principal: Debra Ward 
 Athletic Director: Ed Holly 
* Senior Night Athletic Trainer: Gabe Campa 
 Athletic Business Mgr: Andy Dutton 
    Nickname: Hurricanes 
 Colors: Green & Gold  

• 1/15/25  

  

 


